Félkatal i Lopra 1845

Eini hius

Daniel Guttesen
Sunneva Magnusdatter
Mariane Sgberg

Daniel Ludvig Sgberg
Magnus Pauli Sgberg

| Bramhusi

Andreas Thomassen

Sunneva Susanne Niclasdatter
Thomas Andreassen

Sunneva Susanne Andreasdatter
Niclas Andreassen

Eini hus

Joen Jacob Jacobsen
Juliane Sofie Poulsdatter
Jacob Dahl

Karen Helene

Peter Hans Dahl

Ole Johan Dahl

Husfadir
kona
barn teirra

Husfaoir
kona
bgrn teirra

Husfadir
kona
barn teirra

Félkatalid { Lobra

07.01.1807
08.08.1806
07.07.1842
25.08.1843
19.07.1845

05.06.1778
16.01.1798
21.01.1822
dec.1823
03.12.1827

14.10.1808
15.11.1812
12.11.1837
20.04.1840
14.01.1843
06.04.1845
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Hovi Hasmadur
Porkeri

Lopra

Lopra

Lopra

Sumba Husmadur
Porkeri
Sumba
Sumba
Sumba

Vagi Odalsmadur
Kirkjubg

Lopra

Lopra

Lopra

Lopra



